
LPG JET FIRE HEATERS

MODEL

HEATING CAPACITY

BTU’s

AIR FLOW - m3/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxLxH

WEIGHT (kg)

201x480x330

J8

9.3kW 

32,000

300

7

230x530x370

J15

17.4kW 

60,000

500

8

330x670x520

J25

29kW 

100,000

700

15

330x730x520

J33

38kW 

132,000

850

16.4Features include:
	 Adjustable heat output
	 Heavy duty construction

ELECTRIC HEATINGGAS HEATING
Cool Breeze Rentals provides a wide range of LPG fan forced space heaters and LPG radiant heaters. Gas heaters provide controlled heating to factories, 
warehouses, events, parties and more. Cool Breeze Rentals are also able to provide all your LPG gas requirements.

LPG RADIANT HEATERS

MODEL

HEATING CAPACITY

Mj/HR

BTU’s

WEIGHT (kg)

PATIO HEATER

 14kW

50

47,000

22

Features include:
	 Full 360º heat coverage
	 Piezo ignition
	 Secure gas bottle enclosure

PATIO HEATER

MODEL

HEATING CAPACITY

Mj / HR

BTU’s

WEIGHT (kg)

GM 12 GM 16

6.6kW 8.5kW

27 36

25,600 34,000

18 19

Features include:
	 Safety Tip-over {Tilt} switch
	 Thermoelectric flame safeguard
	 Piezo Ignition
	 Stainless steel heater casing & reflector
	 Powder coated steel trolley/cylinder casing
	 Gas hose and adjustable regulator
	 AGA Approved and tested


