GAS HEATING

Cool Breeze Rentals provides a wide range of LPG fan forced space heaters and LPG radiant heaters. Gas heaters provide controlled heating to factories, warehouses, events, parties and more. Cool Breeze Rentals are also able to provide all your LPG gas requirements.



MODEL	J8	J15	J25	J33
HEATING CAPACITY	9.3kW	17.4kW	29kW	38kW
BTU's	32,000	60,000	100,000	132,000
AIR FLOW - m³/hr	300	500	700	850
DIMENSIONS (mm) WxLxH	201x480x330	230x530x370	330x670x520	330x730x520
WEIGHT (kg)	7	8	15	16.4

LPG RADIANT HEATERS

Features include:

Features include:
■ Adjustable heat output
■ Heavy duty construction

- Safety Tip-over {Tilt} switch
- Thermoelectric flame safeguard
- Piezo Ignition
- Stainless steel heater casing & reflector
- Powder coated steel trolley/cylinder casing
- Gas hose and adjustable regulator
- AGA Approved and tested

MODEL	GM 12	GM 16
HEATING CAPACITY	6.6kW	8.5kW
Mj / HR	27	36
BTU's	25,600	34,000
WEIGHT (kg)	18	19



PATIO HEATER

Features include:

- Full 360° heat coverage
- Piezo ignition
- Secure gas bottle enclosure













